F-26
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

LCGD-100, $590.
Shown actual size.
� 5-Point NIST
Traceable Calibration
� Stainless Steel
� High Accuracy
� Low Profile
� Miniature Size
MINIATURE INDUSTRIAL
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS TO 50,000 lb
LCGD-2K, $460.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY
lb kg MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
25 11 LCGD-25 $590 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50 23 LCGD-50 590 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 45 LCGD-100 590 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 114 LCGD-250 490 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 227 LCGD-500 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 455 LCGD-1K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 909 LCGD-2K 460 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 2269 LCGD-5K 525 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 4537 LCGD-10K 525 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
15,000 6806 LCGD-15K 625 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
20,000 9074 LCGD-20K 625 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
30,000 13,612 LCGD-30K 625 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
50,000 22,686 LCGD-50K 695 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Starts at
$460
Comes with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration. * See section D for compatible meters.